‘uapsom prabramal
svesef  ap - uey  siimeqdooyuee.  JapuUOZ
‘Uapiom  puooisB  sfmeqdooyuee ey jeotu
stueied ep Jopuo yeA aip anesedas odE JOOA

‘usisoxsBuipusziaa us -sbuisiesiden »
1pauosied pisaoyemyat
toop  pisorsbyn  sapeseds:
usjapIspuo sRUIBLD JaIU
100p s@uibiio uen uabuenes Jay
uabizfim
sulyoew  8p  UeA  vaddeyosuaBbla
affjeyuoidsico ap  sp  usdalBu
proysapuo
uee ¥aigeb Jo xynugab  piesysan -

400D IMEEZI00ITA BPBUDS »

'PNOYIBPUO BfElLIOU JoYy -
sanueseh ap Jsapuo jau Jep

A

i

+

‘using)abesune; U -jeEURTEWL

SpuBJe  SUD  JOOP @B JOOA UB[BPIBpUC
US L00UNN JoOA LBISOY 8P pap anueieB ag
‘a)see] BZBP

UBA JSJUBD-BD(AIS UI3 J0) UBPUAM 3] UIIZ
N juBIp Jojol 8p Jelu uswWeiqod ueA (easb u)
JueNLgeLIc oWt

8p ueA snueseb ap JepuUo JiEA tOJOUT 3T
“uayaiqall

uefioqiea  sooa  yyoydenueses . axfpeynam
8p uee ynasqe. usal jsop spueejsuaseg

oo 8p ueA Bulspuozyn jaw
Wrugeli  spwsousB  BuiplejpueysieinIgat
3P W 18y JooA UDNEW JeRGQMINIGUO BURjORLL
3p B usepispuc efle do  uanojabeouqge;
us  -eeusiew  sp  pep anuereb  eQ

“yinigab [pauotssajoid o
JooA Jayinugab ap i wmepsbupsasye
ap Jeuea uapurew ¢ ueA
spueiel uau ysns usonpoud azuo B do

NIQUYYMACOAIIINYEYD

an

NOTICE TECHNIOUE
TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG
TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

PARTS MANUAL

“piim iB3a510A

Bajaginey  wsy  uusm ‘Wapiom  poBiamian
uuey  sjuRlD) B0  uspisM  jBapbion
uagagiemeieday ueBipodanuesed
vayofisl  jeq  gmu Bojaginey,  saq

‘Usisoxpoedsues) pun DS

‘uspinm Lunyebusinp

feuosIBd wsusyenb ol woea
ap  ‘UBlaqueiMeledsy  BbuaLioA
‘SI3jjaISIBH UBIEPUR SBUR 3jeineg

yonp  aeleubuo  sep  newsy -
‘usqey sbioy inz SRR
ssp  usyeyosusbiepuibue  ep

mcn‘.wvc« AP syoem  'usyubuig
‘walysisBunpem
18P0 -sBunpuamuy
[ puniBjne uaBunbipeyosags
‘vajsoxsBunpean susiqne
ipuls uassojydsabsne agueses Bp uop

WisyssBunyaisiay

1apo elaen uarRqsMyoRY
W simneg  alle  w;  puemgesyeqiy
PUN DESIBEUSIEN  IUBWN  apuers sl

SIB[R)SBUIOIOW Uapuaytasdsius
sep  uapEissusipiveleday Bip ue  agg

OIS 3G uBpuam Uapeyssiolon usyoyBal un.
“oapabae siepeisiayiojon uayasyizads
S9p JUBIED AP UIND pim oo Jog

"SI0JON
S9p  BURUSNY JW  ‘Usydews euBiasbun
yoneiqas ususpyojdiue mcz_w_cmmmc:r.u_vmm
49D Ut UBp Uy BjRIAD WP BudjEM 'uasiamine
jsbugwosyoy pun Japaysbunisisisiy  eip

‘aeIneg ajte Jne yois arzeq ejueies 810
“Ppaapabae yonesqeg
uspsuotssajord gymu upy apusmuy

uap ue Bunisjery gz snuesen ajeuol ef
18UIR JiUW UBpIaM BYRIBE) aaasUN gy

NIONOONIOIGHINYHY D

‘papiALd jou s aseyound Jo joad
34} PIoA 8 Aewl asjuesenf ayj  sewesend
Y} Japun pajsanbas 51 sedal ' lsasusym
paonposd 8q jsnw sseyond jo jooid ey

‘sasuadxe. LodSURL} DUE JBARN

‘feuvossad payenb

4ol Ag N0 paes nedas snomedd
T 'stnos Jeyioue woy sped

Aq sued jeubuo jo uawsoedar -
'SOUSIBIOBIEYD
feuluio sy Buikyipows oM -

‘e asuBLIUELLID 35N B -
:Buirmoio) sBeuiep «
'SJ80T ADURLBIIBW [EUIOU +
14303 Jou saop sjuesEnd sy

"oRjep leusiew

Jo Buumppenuew e yum punoy ped Aue
10} 1qe| pue sued j_sision sajuesent ayl
sinpenuBL mcacm 847 Jo tionels edal

Y3 upm yeads 'suibua sy o) ainyel Aue Jog

“IBinjoeinueus

s}t Aq  paswesent  s; swbuas  ayy
~suus ay) Bupnjoxe

'suojjoniisul esn ay Ul pspusLLIoDA
esn sy Jo;  adoidwil  way Bupiew

Sjeuaieur mes U spne) 'sine; Bupmornuew
Ypm  sped e sisn00  saesnb ey

‘38N [RUOiSsaJ01d-UOU © Jof Jasn
31} 0) ArBAY3D jO 3jED AU 10 SB SYIUOW 8¢
paajuesent ate sydnpord pasmoejnuews 4

SNOLLIGNGD 3T INYUYNS

G

§ | ¢

= e

) B
NE E R
2s 3 ¢ &
—~ = € O Z.

g E & =2z
Ek = - =
=% ZE 8
b oS M.M wml
SRS & o=

S |&H3g B8
- SIS HE el
SENENEISEY

P Y NG =
SIS |E13:iks

~ 3 ;
SE |S35585

Tecumseh
GEOTEC 50

Engine / Motor .

°
s

MOTEUR
MODELE
Type /Typ.

00'€0 P3 O10LO0GE

'a{uino; sed
183U BUYORD aAnwd e s [agsnyal s ned
ayueiel e anueseb snos uoyriedas anbeys
®p sio| aynpoid aig Jop jeyep aanasd e

‘Hodsuen
°p o usweoedap ap simy s e
‘ayyenb
-uou feutiossad np sed saanpaje
samaygiue  suoneieds:  ssp  p -
‘autbiso axne
sed  aubuop

aunp saopd sap

s809id  sep  juswasomidwas ne -
‘auibliop sanbnsuaprIes

58] Jueypow uopusnEm] aun g -
‘VajauL P

no o Lopesyinp  nE@p un e -

: SOAINDISUOD SUOHEIOGRP S5 &
'XRRULOU UBiBUap SRl S9) *
! sed AIANOD au syjueseh Lal

‘UOHiEStIqR) 3P NO BI3UBW B 98NBNIOA|IP

|nuucoar  ems b aseld  sinop nod
amneopn uew j8 saoaid slanos spueied e
nsjow

np anbrew e ap Insleseds: sp neass)
Ne  jesSEpRS  Unslow suued sinoy  nog
anbyiads

jueouqe; uos Jed pueseb jsa Inejouw N

'SSNED 3P 1813 110} us aeoydde 158
BP0 NP SIUBANS J2 {pG| ‘WE) SyTeD Sa0M
ne sejap sal jueianos aiefal anueieb ey

“INajoul np UaISMoXe,) B uopesiin,p

seljou  $3]  suep  espoogsd  sBesn) e
sasdosduy Juspual sa; inb saspwesd saigiiew
XNe SaaiA SAD ‘LOHECLIGR] 8P SEjeR Sap
weywasaid sa091d saIN0) BiANoD anuesed e
‘sutoissajosd uou shesn snod isBesn |

€ uosieiAl ap unol np salep g sjouwtge
sepueieb Juos suopesuqe; sou sena)

FILNYHYO 30 SNOLLIONOD

€D

tre machine )

& Vo

24/10/00 96412043

ED:

ts sur le tableaw correspondent

8
1
=
2
4
g
T 0%
i 1
B8
0 B
08
) =
mn n
LI
» 9
& 5
7 g
[N
28
5
o 7]
g =
o =
I3 LY
I @
y 3
LA =
« 0
[



MBO4

BOBS

B0 2
Y031 /}\%ﬂjﬁ\

i > g
iy \///

;/L:T\\‘/ L&“/T
| NES
| S ; 2;

T




REPERES CODE ARTICLE

BO0O
BOO1
B0O02
BOO3
BOO4
BOO7
BO10
BO11
BO12
BO14
BO15
BO16
BO17
BO18
BO24
B025
BO33
B034
B036
B0O41
B0O42
B043
B044
B045
B046
BO47
B048
B049
B050
BO51
BO52
BO53
B054
BO5S
BO79
B0O9O
BO91
BOO6
B101
EOO5
E0O6
E013
EO14
EQ15
EQL6
E018
ROO6
ROO8
RO15
RO16
T155

00100339
92100046/N
92005263
92005268/R
92005265
00010929
92100075
92000016
92005109/N
92005323
92005141
92005235/R
92005101 /R
92005142/N
92100036
92100123
90100200
90100061
92005123/N
92005148
90100056
90100082
92005149
92005147
92005205
92005228
92005169
90100191
90100027
90200040
92005167
92005168
92005274
92005153
92005113
921001890
92005273
92005311
92005206
90105509
90105502
90896083
90100044
90315001
90105511
90805504
90105058
90107007
90107000
90107003
90100670

DESIGNATION REPERES

MOTEUR

SUPPORT ROUE AVANT
ENTRETOISE ROUE
PROTECTEUR FRAISE
PROTECTEUR COURROIE
FRAISE RIVETEE C. PONT
CABLE EMBRAYAGE

EPINGLE D'AXE

BEQUILLE DE TERRAGE
ENTRETOISE TIMON

PATTE ARRET DE GAINE
CHASSIS SOUDE

PONT MB SOUDE

ENTRETOISE SUPPORT EMBRAYAGE
LEVIER BLOCAGE

CDE ACCELERATEUR+CABLE MB
LEVIER EMBRAYAGE

POIGNEE CAOUTCHOUC
GUIDON NEW

BIELLE MARCHE AR.

RESSORT CABLE

GALET TENDEUR

RESSORT RAPPEL BIELLE
BIELLE MARCHE AV.

POULIE M.AV-M.AR
COURROIE M.AR

COURROIE M.AV CRANT X13-1280
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X23 L:8
POULIE MOTEUR "13"
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X%23 L:30
GUIDE COURROIE MARCHE AV.
GUIDE COURROIE MAR.

PATTE AV PROTECTEUR COURROIE
POULIE MOTEUR MARCHE AR.
ROUE MB D.200

PROTEC COURROIE ARR
SUPPORT PROTEC FRAISES
PROTECTEUR LATERAL
GOUPILLE POULIE

ECROU HM 10 ZN 8.8

ECROU HM 12 ZN 8.8

ECROU FREIN M6 ZN

ECROU FREIN M8 ZN

ECROU FREIN M10 ZN

ECROU FREIN M12 ZN

ECROU TOWLOCK M8 ZN
RONDELLE D.6 ZN LARGE
RONDELLE D.8 ZN LARGE
RONDELLE EVENTAIL D.8 ZN
RONDELLE EVENTAIL D.10 ZN
SERRE CABLE

REPERES CODE ARTICLE

v001
v003
v008
v022
v026
v027
V031
V032
v034
V035
v042
V046
v047
vO052
v059
v081
X004
X009
X022

90803134
90892074
92100081
90105072
90105059
90105004
92005018
92005020
90800019
90892057
92005150
90105009
90105071
90105076
90105070
90105025
92100072
92000087
92100103

DESIGNATION REPERES

VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS

CLAVETTE DISQ.F.PLA3,17X6X15,8
CLAVETTE FORME B 4,76X4,76

AUTOPERCEUSE H4, 8X19
AUTOTARAUD. M6X12

CUVETTE M6X8

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

6X45 ZN
8X16 ZN
8X20 ZN
8X35 ZN
8X40 ZN
8X50 ZN
8X60 ZN
10X140 zN
10X50 ZN
10X55 ZN
10X80 ZN
12X35 ZN

UNF 5/16X3/4

GOUPILLE ROUE



